COM Express Type 6
TRIA C6C-ASL
Intel® Atom® Processor x7000RE/C Series
95 x 95
 tbd
 -40-+85°C
Highlights
 COM Express Type 6, Compact module

PCBFTX
PV
 Ordering Information for TRIA C6C-ASL
Version: 2025-09-19 17:37 TRIA C6C-ASL Datasheet Page 4 from 7
COM Express Type 6
*PV = Preferred variant; OR = on Request (in OEM quantities only)
Version: 2025-09-19 17:37 TRIA C6C-ASL Datasheet Page 5 from 7
COM Express Type 6
Accessories
Carrier Boards
Order No. Description Reference
111650 COM Express Type 6 Evaluation Carrier Board with various PCI Express x1, x4 and x16 slots, USB
3.0/2.0, GbE, M.2, SD card socket, SATA, DisplayPort, LVDS, eDP, VGA, HD audio interfaces; ATX
power connector. Dimensions: 305 x 244 mm (ATX form factor)
MSC C6-
MB-EV4
PCBFTX
 Carrier Boards for TRIA C6B-xxx/C6C-xxx Products
Cooling Solutions
Order No. Description Reference
98715 Passive Heatsink for C6C-ALN/ASL, consisting of a single-piece aluminum profile with fins,
standoffs without thread (2.7mm inner diameter), screws and thermopad for the thermal
contact to SOC.
MSC C6C-ALN-01
HSI-001
98716 Heatspreader for C6C-ALN/ASL. Single-piece aluminum profile with standoffs without thread
(2.7mm inner diameter), screws and thermopad for the thermal contact to SOC.
MSC C6C-ALN-01
HSP-001
98717 Heatspreader for C6C-ALN/ASL. Single-piece aluminum profile with threaded standoffs
(M2.5), screws and thermopad for the thermal contact to SOC.
MSC C6C-ALN-02
HSP-001
 Cooling Devices for TRIA C6C ALN/ASL
Order No. Description Reference
79809 Fan kit for Heatsink MSC HCA-ALP/RLP/MLH-0x HSI-xxx, MSC C6B-ALP/
RLP/MLH-0x HSI-xxx, MSC C6B-TLH-0x HSI-xxx, MSC C6C-ALP/RLP-0x
HSI-xxx, MSC C6C-TLU-0x HSI-xxx, MSC C6C-WLU-0x HSI-xxx, MSC C6C-
ALN/ASL-0x HSI-xxx, MSC C6C-EL-0x HSI-xxx, MSC C6C-RYZx-0x HSI-xxx,
PWM fan 80x80x15mm.
MSC C6C-FANKIT-01-
HSF-001
 Fan Kit for COM Express Heatsinks
Memory Options
Order No. Description Reference